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93203 Arvin ............................ E-4
93203 Di Giorgio .................... E-4
93205 Bodfish ........................ F-2
93206 Buttonwillow .......... B/C-2/3
93215 Delano ...................... C/D-1
93224 Fellows ......................B/C-4
93224 Derby Acres................B/C-4
93225 Frazier Park .................. D-5
93225 Pine Mountain Club ...... D-5

93226 Glennville.................... E-1/2
93238 Kernville ...................... F-1
93240 Mountain Mesa ............ F-2
93240 Lake Isabella ................ F-2
93241 Lamont .................. D/E-3/4
93243 Lebec..........................D/E-5
93249 Lost Hills ....................A/B-2
93249 Blackwells Corner ......A/B-2
93250 McFarland ................ C/D-2
93251 Mckittrick .................... B-3
93252 Maricopa ....................C-4/5

93255 Onyx ............................ G-2
93255 Canebrake .................... G-2
93263 Shafter...................... C/D-2
93268 Taft .............................. C-4
93276 Tupman ........................ C-3
93280 Pond ............................ C-2
93280 Wasco .......................... C-2
93283 Weldon ........................ F-2
93285 Wofford Heights .......... F-2
93287 Woody........................D/E-2
93301 Bakersfield.................... D-3

93304 Bakersfield.................... D-3
93305 Bakersfield.................... D-3
93306 Bakersfield..................D/E-3
93307 Bakersfield.................... E-3
93308 Bakersfield..................D/E-2
93309 Bakersfield.................... D-3
93311 Bakersfield................ C/D-4
93312 Bakersfield.................... D-3
93313 Pumpkin Center............ D-4
93313 Bakersfield.................... D-3
93314 Bakersfield................ C/D-3

93501 Mojave.......................... G-4
93505 California City .......... G/H-4
93516 Boron ........................H-4/5
93518 Havilah ...................... F-2/3
93518 Caliente ...................... E/F-3
93519 Cantil ............................ G-3
93523 Aerial Acres .................. H-4
93523 Edwards AFB .......... G/H-4/5
93523 North Edwards.............. H-4
93524 Edwards AFB ............ G/H-5
93527 Brown .......................... H-1

93527 Inyokern ...................... H-2
93528 Johannesburg .............. H-3
93531 Keene .................... E/F-3/4
93554 Johannesburg .............. H-3
93554 Randsburg.................... H-3
93555 Ridgecrest .................... H-2
93560 Rosamond.................. F/G-5
93561 Bear Valley Springs ...... E-4
93561 Golden Hills .................. F-4
93561 Stallion Springs ............ E-4
93561 Tehachapi .................... F-4

Aerial Acres ............93523 ...... H-4
Arvin ......................93203 ...... E-4
Bakersfield ..............93301 ...... D-3
Bakersfield ..............93304 ...... D-3
Bakersfield ..............93305 ...... D-3
Bakersfield ..............93306 ....D/E-3
Bakersfield ..............93307 ...... E-3
Bakersfield ..............93308 ....D/E-2
Bakersfield ..............93309 ...... D-3

Bakersfield ..............93311 .. C/D-4
Bakersfield ..............93312 ...... D-3
Bakersfield ..............93313 ...... D-3
Bakersfield ..............93314 .. C/D-3
Bear Valley Springs 93561 ...... E-4
Blackwells Corner ..93249 ....A/B-2
Bodfish ..................93205 ...... F-2
Boron ......................93516 ....H-4/5
Brown ....................93527 ...... H-1
Buttonwillow ..........93206 B/C-2/3
Caliente ..................93518 .... E/F-3

California City..........93505 .. G/H-4
Canebrake ..............93255 ...... G-2
Cantil ......................93519 ...... G-3
Delano ....................93215 .. C/D-1
Derby Acres ............93224 ....B/C-4
Di Giorgio................93203 ...... E-4
Edwards AFB ..........93523 G/H-4/5
Edwards AFB ..........93524 .. G/H-5
Fellows....................93224 ....B/C-4
Frazier Park ............93225 ...... D-5
Glennville ................93226 .... E-1/2

Golden Hills ............93561 ...... F-4
Havilah ....................93518 .... F-2/3
Inyokern..................93527 ...... H-2
Johannesburg ........93528 ...... H-3
Johannesburg ........93554 ...... H-3
Keene ......................93531 E/F-3/4
Kernville ..................93238 ...... F-1
Lake Isabella ..........93240 ...... F-2
Lamont ..................93241 D/E-3/4
Lebec ......................93243 ....D/E-5
Lost Hills ................93249 ....A/B-2

Maricopa ................93252 ....C-4/5
McFarland ..............93250 .. C/D-2
Mckittrick ................93251 ...... B-3
Mojave ....................93501 ...... G-4
Mountain Mesa ......93240 ...... F-2
North Edwards ........93523 ...... H-4
Onyx........................93255 ...... G-2
Pine Mountain Club 93225 ...... D-5
Pond ......................93280 ...... C-2
Pumpkin Center ......93313 ...... D-4
Randsburg ..............93554 ...... H-3

Ridgecrest ..............93555 ...... H-2
Rosamond ..............93560 .... F/G-5
Shafter ....................93263 .. C/D-2
Stallion Springs ......93561 ...... E-4
Taft ........................93268 ...... C-4
Tehachapi................93561 ...... F-4
Tupman ..................93276 ...... C-3
Wasco ....................93280 ...... C-2
Weldon....................93283 ...... F-2
Wofford Heights......93285 ...... F-2
Woody ....................93287 ....D/E-2
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This map is provided to you by:

The information on this map was derived from multiple sources. Care 
was taken in the creation of this map. Chicago Title cannot accept any 
responsibility for errors, omissions, or positional accuracy. However, 
notification of errors are appreciated. Promotional Materials created 
by Chicago Title Mkgt Dept in CA.
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